Technical Specification For Wall Mount Rack
Technical Data:
Basic Frame Steel
Construction Welded
Top & Bottom Cover Welded to Frame with Cable entry exit cut outs
Front Door Lockable Toughened Glass Door
19” Mounting Angle Formed Steel
Std. Equipment Mounting DIN Std. 10mm Sq. Slots
Standard Finish Powder Coated
Standard Colour Grey
Mounting Provision Wall Mount
Rack Standard Conforms to DIN 41494 or equivalent standard
Dimensions:
Model No./ Name Height Width Depth
Part Code- GL-2U-550500 2U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Part Code- GL-4U-550500 4U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Part Code- GL-6U-550500 6U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Part Code- GL-9U-550500 9U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Part Code- GL-12U-550500 12U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Part Code- GL-15U-550500 15U 550MM 500/400/600 MM
Accessories:
Power Distribution 19” horizontal 6way Socket 5 AMP with ON/OFF Switch and Indicator, Cable Manager PVC, Mounting
Hardware, Fan 230V AC
Technical Specification For Floor Mount Rack
Technical Data:
Basic Frame Steel
Construction Welded/ CKD
Top & Bottom Cover Top & Bottom Cover with Cable Entry Provision
Front Door Lockable Toughened Glass Door
Rear Door Lockable Steel
Side Panels Lockable Steel
19” Mounting Angle Formed Steel
Std. Equipment Mounting DIN Std. 10mm Sq. Slots
Standard Finish Powder Coated
Standard Colour Grey/ Black
Mounting Provision Floor Mount
Rack Standard Conforms to DIN 41494 or equivalent standard
Dimensions:
Model No./ Name Height Width Depth
Part Code- GL-18U-600600 18U 600 600
Part Code- GL-22U-600600 22U 600 600
Part Code- GL-24U-600600 24U 600 600/800/1000
Part Code- GL-27U-600600 27U 600 600/800/1000
Part Code- GL-32U-600600 32U 600 600/800/1000
Part Code- GL-36U-600600 36U 600 600/800/1000
Part Code- GL-42U-600600 42U 600/800 600/800/1000/1200
Accessories:
Power Distribution 19” horizontal 6way Socket 5 AMP with ON/OFF Switch and Indicator, Cable Manager PVC, Mounting
Hardware, Fan 230V AC, Fixed Shelf, Keyboard Tray, Casto Wheel.
We "Glotech Exim Private Limited" are the leading manufacturer of a wide range of Server Rack,
Network Rack, Wall Mounted Rack, Floor Standing Rack, etc.
We " Glotech Exim Private Limited " are the leading manufacturer of a wide range of Server Rack,
Network Rack, Wall Mounted Rack, Floor Standing Rack, etc. We offer these products at reasonable
rates and deliver these within the promised time-frame.
We are conformity and in-depth market knowledge help us to offer our customer’s quality approved
systems.
Our Products: - SERVER RACK, NETWORK RACK, OUTDOOR RACK, WALL MOUNTED RACK,
EXTENSION BOARD and All Racks Accessories.
Network Racks